
Pos 

 

Spec E46 
1 

 

Spec Miata 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

 

SU 
1 

 

Super Touring 3 
1 
2 
3 

 

Super Touring 4 
1 
2 

No. 

13 

117 
146 

13 
7 

57 
8 
1 

77 
34 
59 
55 
17 
67 
75 

215 
23 

853 

42 

199 
11 
30 

44 
22 

Name 

Michael Donick 

Bradley Widhalm 
Team Mountain Top Racing 
Eduardo Yakin Vazquez 
Ryan Busk 
Nathan Welborne 
Carlo D'Angelo 
MARTIN NADIRSHA 
Louis Verloop 
Team Joo-Doh 
Lou Molvin 
Team Tapia Bros Racing 
Kevin Kirkwood 
Carl Calabrese 
Team Sohus Racing 
Molly Molvin 
Graham Davies 
Team Hamster Power Racing 

Parker Delong 

Ken Orgeron 
Jeremy Renshaw 
Elliott Freireich 

Jim Richard 
Juan Toledo 

Diff 

0.627 

1.123 
2.173 

16.439 
21.303 
26.927 
46.952 

1:01.295 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
4 Laps 
6 Laps 

0.086 
1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:51.301 

1:55.085 
1:54.810 
1:54.886 
1:55.346 
1:56.283 
1:56.708 
1:56.470 
1:58.440 
1:58.826 
1:59.271 
1:58.815 
1:59.354 
2:00.783 
2:01.563 
2:02.776 
1:59.378 
1:59.613 

1:41.785 

1:46.212 
1:45.688 
1:52.607 

1:49.599 
1:57.939 

In Lap 

1 

6 
8 
8 
4 
8 
7 

10 
6 

12 
2 
7 
2 

11 
7 
3 
2 
2 

2 

3 
5 

10 

3 
12 

Make - Model 

BMW 330Ci 

mazda miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 
mazda miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda  Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 

BMW M3 
BMW M3 
SCCA SRF Gen3 

BMW M3 
Ford Mustang 

Sponsor 

EVOQ Motorsport 

M o u n t a i n  T o p  R a c i n g /  D o u b l e  N i c k e l  N i n e  M o t o r s p o r t s  
Trident Aerospace 

UMS Tuning 

Ethos apex racing 
Calabrese Racing LLC 
Arcadia Counseling LLC 

I S W N E :  I n t e r n a t i o n a l  S o c i e t y  o f  W e e k l y  N e w s p a p e r  E d i t o r s  

Richard|Kennedy Architects 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 12/15/2023 3:27:45 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Arizona 

Margin of Victory 

42.283 

Avg. Speed 

69.791 

Best Lap Tm 

1:41.785 

Best Speed 

79.580 

Best Lap by 

42 - Parker Delong 

 

NASA AZ - AMP (CW) - Dec 9 2023 

Race Group 

Race (All Classes) 

Race started at 13:51:25 

AMP (CCW) 2.250 miles 

12/9/2023 01:45 PM 


